CONDENSATE DRAINS
EDE Series - Electronic Level Sensing
Parker's EDE range of condensate drains are designed for
zero loss condensate removal from compressed air and
gaseous nitrogen, at pressures up to 16 bar.
In a compressed air system, approximately 70 to 80% of
liquid condensate arises at critical installation points, such
as compressor aftercoolers, storage vessels, and liquid

Model
Condensate Connections Maximum Flow Rate (m³/hr)* Tank
Volume
(l)
Condensate
Discharge Rate (l/hr)*
Inlet
Top (Bottom)
Outlet
Hose Barb
Compressor
(Aftercooler)
Refrigeration
Dryer Filter Nominal Maximum
EDE0060 G½ M (NA) Ø 12mm 180 360 1,800 0.06 2 5
EDE0120 G½ F (NA) Ø 12mm 378 756 3,780 0.08 3.3 10
EDE0150 G½ F (G½) Ø 12mm 450 900 4,500 0.09 5 15
EDE0300 G½ F (G½) Ø 12mm 900 1,800 9,000 0.11 10 20
EDE0601 G½ F (G½) Ø 12mm 1,800 3,600 18,000 0.22 20 35
EDE3200 G½ F (G½) Ø 12mm 9,600 19,200 96,000 0.45 90 150
EDE6002 G½ F (G¾) Ø 12mm 18,000 36,000 180,000 1.5 200 >350

Compressed Air Filters
(Liquid Separators and Coalescing)
Removal of residual oil content,
or small amounts of condensate.
EDE range electronic condensate drains are suitable for use for oil lubricated and oil-free compressor applications and their
associated downstream equipment.
Options
■ 115V (50 / 60Hz) UL Approved with NPT threaded connections
■ 24VDC for models EDE0120 and above – On Request
■ Drain heater for low ambient temperature application with/
without UL approval – On Request
Weight and Dimensions
Model
Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D)  Weight
mm ins mm ins mm ins kg lbs
EDE0060 120 4.7 136 5.4 60 2.4 0.4 0.88
EDE0120 107 4.2 160 6.3 69 2.7 0.5 1.1
EDE0150 140 5.5 163 6.4 69 2.7 0.6 1.32
EDE0300 155 6. 1 163 6.4 69 2.7 0.7 1.54
EDE0601 214 8.4 163 6.4 69 2.7 1.2 2.64
EDE3200 230 9.1 173 6.8 123 4.8 1.8 3.96
EDE6002 230 9.1 250 9.8 148 5.8 3.45 8
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Gas Separation and Filtration Division EMEA
Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate
Gateshead, Tyne & Wear, United Kingdom
Reference: PISGSFEEDE_00_EN
© 2025 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Climate Zone 2 - Moderate Climates
EDE0060 50 3 180 106 100 6 360 212 500 30 1,800 1,060
EDE0120 105 6.3 378 223 210 13 756 445 1,050 63 3,780 2,226
EDE0150 125 7.5 450 265 250 15 900 530 1,250 75 4,500 2,651
EDE0300 250 15 900 530 500 30 1,800 1,060 2,500 150 9,000 5,301
EDE0601 500 30 1,800 1,060 1,000 60 3,600 2,120 5,000 300 18,000 10,602
EDE3200 2,667 160 9,600 5,654 5,333 320 19,200 11,309 26,667 1600 96,000 56,544
EDE6002 5,000 300 18,000 10,602 10,000 600 36,000 21,204 50,000 3000 180,000 106,020
EDE Drain Sizing Reference Data
Following climate zone and equipment type selection, the following performance data can be used to select the appropriately
sized EDE electronic drain.
Climate Zone 3 - Hot and Humid Climates
EDE0060 30 1.8 108 64 58 3.5 210 124 300 18 1,080 636
EDE0120 63 3.8 228 134 125 7.5 450 265 633 38 2,280 1,342
EDE0150 75 4.5 270 159 150 9 540 318 750 45 2,700 1,589
EDE0300 150 9 540 318 300 18 1,080 636 1,250 90 4,500 2,649
EDE0601 300 18 1,080 636 600 36 2,160 1,271 3,000 180 10,800 6,357
EDE3200 1,600 96 5,760 3,390 3,167 190 11,400 6,710 16,000 960 57,600 33,902
EDE6002 3,000 180 10,800 6,357 6,000 360 21,600 12,713 30,000 1,800 108,000 63,566
Climate Zone
Operating Conditions 1. Cool and Dryer 2. Moderate 3. Hot and Humid